
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group B21-265

Wed, 15 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language
 Andrianova S.V.  323

Fri, 17 May 17:55 — 19:30 Reserved Dep. 1  Kosterev V.V.  402
Thu, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Methods  Muratov R.V.  K-310
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Introduction to The Theory of Neural Networks  Trofimov A.G.  K-402
Thu, 23 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Life Safety  Surin P.P.  E-214
Fri, 24 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Suharev M.B.  K-402
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Fri, 24 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Gorodnichev E.E.  K-407
Sat, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Supplementary Chapters in Mathematical Statistics  Ovchinnikova A.O.  K-1120
Sat, 25 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Dynamics of Fluids and Gases  Bezhanov S.G.  K-407
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Functional Analysis  Shilnikov K.E.  K-1109
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Kudryashov N.A., Ovchinnikova A.O.

 dep.31
Thu, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Supplementary Chapters in Mathematical Statistics  Ovchinnikova A.O.

 K-305
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods  Muratov R.V.  K-310
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Suharev M.B.  408
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Gorodnichev E.E., Muraviev S.E.  K-402


